
 

 

 

QUOTATION NUMBER: 

ERRATUM FOR 1 ADDENDUM FOR CLEANING SERVICES AT MAKANDA 

MAGISTRATE OFFICE – 3 MONTHS: MAN 02/09/2023 

ADDENDUM TO CHANGE CLOSING DATE 

 

1. ADDENDUM 

Closing date changed from 12/09/2023 to 14/09/2023 
Closing time and address remain the same. 

 
 


